

PARKING ENFORCEMENT SERVICES

CITY OF BURBANK

INTRODUCING:

JUNE 1, 2023 - JUNE 14, 2023 PARKING ENFORCEMENT WILL BEGIN WITH WARNINGS

LAZ Parking has been selected for the provision of parking enforcement services within the City.

LAZ PARKING

JUNE 15, 2023 ISSUANCE OF CITATIONS BEGINS





(818) 238-3110 Burbank Police Traffic Bureau





200 N. Third St. Burbank, CA 91501

www.BurbankPD.org



PARKING ENFORCEMENT

ENFORCEMENT

LAZ Parking will promote parking compliance by issuing citations to violators of the Burbank Municipal Code and California Vehicle Code.



HOURS OF OPERATION

LAZ Parking will work Monday through Sunday with varying hours. When LAZ Parking personnel are not available, Burbank Police officers will respond to calls for service.



UNIFORM

All LAZ Parking personnel will wear a blue polo-style uniform with "City of Burbank Parking Enforcement" clearly visible on the shirt sleeves.



VEHICLE

LAZ Parking personnel will be driving white Toyota Corollas with "City of Burbank Parking Enforcement" on the sides.

RESPECT **♦** INTEGRITY **♦** EXCELLENCE